
S
N

IP
S

SNIPS
AVIATION/OFFSET/Utility/tinner

Trust Built On Performance
IRWIN®Aviation & Offset Snips feature Hot Drop forged steel blades for a sharper cutting edge and greater strength. 
The ergonomically designed ProTouch™ grips and long-life spring increase the leverage and optimize each cut.

Model Description Size
Length 
of Cut

Cutting 
Capacity

Carded 
Stock #

Flat Blades

007 Cuts straight and 
wide curves

7” 
(175 mm)

1-1/2”
(38 mm)

Cold-Roll Steel
24 ga

Stainless Steel
28 ga 22007

010 10” 
(250 mm)

2”
(51 mm)

Cold-Roll Steel
22 ga

Stainless Steel
26 ga 22010

012 12-3/4”
(320 mm)

2-3/4”
(70 mm)

Cold-Roll Steel
20 ga

Stainless Steel
22 ga 22012

Duckbill Blades

207 Cuts straight and 
tight curves

7”
(175 mm)

1-1/2”
(38 mm)

Cold-Roll Steel
26 ga

Stainless  Steel
28 ga 23007

210 10”
(250 mm)

2”
(51 mm)

Cold-Roll Steel
24 ga

Stainless Steel
 26 ga 23010

212 12-3/4”
(320 mm)

2-3/4”
(70 mm)

Cold-Roll Steel
22 ga

Stainless Steel
24 ga 23012

Model Description Size
Length 
of Cut

Cutting 
Capacity

Carded 
Stock #

Aviation snips are equipped with multiple pivot pins that provide compound cutting action.

111 Cuts Left and 
Straight

10”          
(254 mm)

1-5/16”
(33 mm)

Cold-Roll
Steel
18 ga 

Stainless 
Steel
23 ga 

2073111

112 Cuts Right and 
Straight

10”          
(254 mm)

1-5/16”
(33 mm)

Cold-Roll
Steel
18 ga 

Stainless 
Steel
23 ga 

2073112

113  Cuts Straight and  
Wide Curves

10”         
(254 mm)

1-5/16”
(33 mm)

Cold-Roll
Steel
18 ga 

Stainless 
Steel
23 ga 

2073113

115 Bulldog Snips
Notch and Trim 9” (228 mm) 3/4” 

 (19 mm)
Cold-Roll

Steel
16 ga 

Stainless 
Steel
18 ga

2073115

Model Description Size
Length 
of Cut

Cutting 
Capacity

Carded 
Stock #

Offset snips are equipped with multiple pivot pins that provide compound cutting action. 
They also cut at a sharper angle, distancing  your hands from sharp, jagged work surfaces.

SR Cuts Straight and Angles 
or Curves Right

9-1/2”
(241 mm)

1-5/16” 
(33 mm)

Cold-Roll
Steel
18 ga

Stainless 
Steel
23 ga

2073212

SL Cuts Straight and Angles 
or Curves Left

9-1/2”
(241 mm)

1-5/16”
(33 mm)

Cold-Roll
Steel
18 ga

Stainless 
Steel
23 ga

2073211

•	 Precision-ground blade edges    
ensure quality cuts

•	 Hot drop, forged steel blades     
provide maximum strength

•	 Double-dipped vinyl handles       
ensure comfort

2073211

2073212

2073115

Bulldog Icons 2073103 2073101 2073102 2073202 2073201

Bulldog Icons 2073103 2073101 2073102 2073202 2073201

Bulldog Icons 2073103 2073101 2073102 2073202 2073201

Bulldog Icons 2073103 2073101 2073102 2073202 2073201

Bulldog Icons 2073103 2073101 2073102 2073202 2073201

Bulldog Icons 2073103 2073101 2073102 2073202 2073201

2073112

2073113

Model Description Size
Length 
of Cut

Cutting 
Capacity

Carded 
Stock #

304 ExtraCut Snips, cuts 
straight and curves

11-3/4”
(298 mm)

3-1/8”
(80 mm)

Cold-Roll 
Steel
24 ga

Stainless 
Steel
26 ga

21304

•	Compound leverage design 
provides cuts up to 3-1/8”

21304

Tinner Snips

23007

22007

Aviation Snips

Offset Snips

Multi-Purpose Snips

32 www.irwin.com




