# AVIATION/OFFSET/UTILITY/TINNER

# **Trust Built On Performance**

IRWIN® Aviation & Offset Snips feature Hot Drop forged steel blades for a sharper cutting edge and greater strength. The ergonomically designed ProTouch™ grips and long-life spring increase the leverage and optimize each cut.

## **Aviation Snips**











### Cutting Model **Description Size** Capacity Stock #

Aviation snips are equipped with multiple pivot pins that provide compound cutting action.

111	Cuts Left and 10" Straight (254 mm)	1-5/16" (33 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 18 ga	Stainless Steel 23 ga	2073111
112	Cuts Right and 10" Straight (254 mm)	1-5/16" (33 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 18 ga	Stainless Steel 23 ga	2073112
113	Cuts Straight and 10" Wide Curves (254 mm)	1-5/16" (33 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 18 ga	Stainless Steel 23 ga	2073113
115	Bulldog Snips Notch and Trim 9" (228 mm	n) 3/4" (19 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 16 ga	Stainless Steel 18 ga	2073115

# **Offset Snips**

SNIPS







#### Length of Cut **Cutting Carded Model Description Size** Stock # Capacity

Offset snips are equipped with multiple pivot pins that provide compound cutting action. They also cut at a sharper angle, distancing your hands from sharp, jagged work surfaces.

SR	Cuts Straight and Angles or Curves Right	9-1/2" (241 mm)	1-5/16" (33 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 18 ga	Stainless Steel 23 ga	2073212
SL	Cuts Straight and Angles or Curves Left	9-1/2" (241 mm)	1-5/16" (33 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 18 ga	Stainless Steel 23 ga	2073211

Model	Description	Size	Length of Cut	Cutt Capa		Carded Stock #
304	ExtraCut Snips, cuts straight and curves	11-3/4" (298 mm)	3-1/8" (80 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel	Stainless Steel	21304

### **Multi-Purpose Snips**



· Compound leverage design provides cuts up to 3-1/8"

# **Tinner Snips**



- · Precision-ground blade edges ensure quality cuts
- Hot drop, forged steel blades provide maximum strength
- · Double-dipped vinyl handles ensure comfort

Model	Description	Size	Length of Cut	Cutting Capacity		Carded Stock #			
Flat Blades									
007	Cuts straight and wide curves		1-1/2" (38 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 24 ga	Stainless Steel 28 ga	22007			
010		10" (250 mm)	2" (51 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 22 ga		22010			
012		12-3/4" (320 mm)	2-3/4" (70 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 20 ga	Stainless Steel 22 ga	22012			
Duckbill Blades									
207	Cuts straight and tight curves		1-1/2" (38 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 26 ga	Stainless Steel 28 ga	23007			
210		10" (250 mm)	2" (51 mm)	Cold-Roll Steel 24 ga		23010			
212		12-3/4" (320 mm)			Stainless Steel 24 ga	23012			